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: " Department of Agricultural Extension
Plant Quarantine Wing
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To The Plant Protectlon Organu:anon of uK Date Inspected O RaRe

I Descnptlon of the consngnment
MANIK TRADERS, 18, ANANDA MOHAN DASH LANE SUTRAPUR, DHAKA,
Name and address of exporter: ______BANGLADESW. =

A e T LiNii"L"'ﬁ;‘UnT-z 44/B, WATTS GRovE LONDONES3REUK .
Declared name and addrcss ofcons&gnee i R e el B it N NN O =
% Number and description of packages: . 300CARTONS ==~ <\ \ W o~ =
T g T S e seie, ) . S o S PRMESAES? 4 1 N W, WSwe o s Sl -
Mo of opgin s o o e BANG'—ADESH e S N Y g oSN =g >
Declared means of conveyance : .. BYAR - AN o7 AN O .
Declared point of entry : . LONDON.UKN A} 2 WS RIS vl s SRR
Name of produce and quantity declared : _ 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
S B oot nanie of pliot SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE PR g =
o2 This is 1o certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate
., . official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary
== | requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests.
= II. Additional declaration

II. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment

Patlentii e Treatment _NILL _ L i, S

. Chemical (active mgrechem) and concentration ____ NILL VA LJ D F O.R, Sﬂﬂ? A ﬂ_m\; I

' Duration of exposure and temperature ______ NILL _ WITHI_N 24 HOURS
. Additional information

T eSS St = | L et S A R e, L ML e

| WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificaze is punishable with imprisonment for a term l
not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011). ,

Md. Monzurul Hoque G 55?1
: Ttine © thologist

= Name of authorised officer: ... - Signature : .
2o e ora'uo i

Date of Issue : . 05-Feb-16  'icc i Int'l Airport

Bhai .a Ba"lglddesn

No habﬂny shall be antached 1o the ‘meslry of Agnr:ulmre or the Depamneut orto smy of its Officer orn:presenume with respccl to this certificate.
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0002199

English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Pumpkin
9 Plantain
10 Banana Flower
11 Stem of Banana
12 Cucumber
13 Cabbage
14 Radish
15 Onion leaves

16 Country bean seeds

Date:- 05-Feb-16

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp
Musa sp
Cucumis sativus
Brassica oleracea
Raphanus sativus
Allium cepa
Lablab purpureus
Total

Quantity (Kgs)

200
70
50
50
50
30
70
80
80
40
40
50
50
50
40
50

1000
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Dhaka, Bangladesh



